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I This map shows the general geographic area zoned to each school
Actual zoning is based on specific street addresses and cannot always
be determined visually, especially around the border of a zone.
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TERM TERM TERM
MEMBER CONTACT MEMBER CONTACT
EXPIRES EXPIRES

CONTACT CYPIRES

MEMBER

District 1

Dr. Sharon Dixon Gentry
Email: Sharon.Gentry@mnps.org

2027

District 2
Rachael Anne Elrod, Chair

Email: Rachael.Elrod@mnps.org

202

District 3
Emily Masters

Email: Emily.Masters@mnps.org

2024

6

District 4
Dr. Berthena Nabaa-McKinney 2026

Email: Berthena.Nabaa-McKinney@mnps.org

District 5
Christiane Buggs
Email: Christiane.Buggs@mnps.org

2024

District 6
Cheryl Mayes

Email: Cheryl.Mayes@mnps.org

2026

District 7

Freda Player, Vice Chair 2024

Email: freda.player@mnps.org

District 8
Erin O'Hara Block

Email: erin.block@mnps.org

2026

District g
Abigail Tylor

Email: Abigail. Tylor@mnps.org

2024
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